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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenny Nguyen3026
Airborne

9.625 9.550 9.4009.250 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Jacobi3107
Twisters

9.500 9.275 9.1758.950 36.900
2 2 6 3 2 

2 

Amayah Chang3097
Twisters

9.200 9.250 9.0259.175 36.650
7T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Naomi Wagner3101
Twisters

9.300 9.000 8.9009.150 36.350
5 5 3 9T 4 

4 

Alyssa Yao3031
Airborne

9.050 9.150 9.0009.000 36.200
13 4 4 5T 5 

5 

Reemi Ali3075
Golden Bear

9.200 8.700 9.2758.850 36.025
7T 9T 7 2 6 

6 

Lucia Diffenbaugh3109
Twisters

9.175 8.900 9.0008.600 35.675
10 8 10 5T 7 

7 

Sharona Schwab3100
Twisters

8.850 8.950 8.8758.975 35.650
15 6T 5 11 8 

8 

Katy Cerrito3022
Airborne

9.350 8.700 8.8008.725 35.575
4 9T 9 13 9 

9 

Elizabeth Chien3066
Golden Bear

9.100 8.950 8.9008.450 35.400
11T 6T 13 9T 10 

10 

Sophie Henkenmeier3018
Airborne

9.275 8.575 8.8508.575 35.275
6 11 11 12 11 

11 

Carmen Prabhu3020
Airborne

9.200 8.500 8.9258.475 35.100
7T 12T 12 7T 12 

12 

Lydia Kallas3080
Marin Elite

9.375 8.000 8.9258.775 35.075
3 15 8 7T 13 

13 

Indigo Almeida3030
Airborne

8.900 8.450 8.6508.400 34.400
14 14 14 14 14 

14 

Aidan Hsu3078
Golden Bear

8.500 8.500 8.5258.100 33.625
16 12T 15 16 15 

15 

Meilin Nelson3077
Golden Bear

9.100 7.350 8.6007.900 32.950
11T 16 16 15 16 

16 
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